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Description

198601160000
16820

01/16/1986
12:00:00

BROADHEAD
JULIAN

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

13 540

198904170001
04450

04/17/1989
12:00:00

BROADHEAD
JULIAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

22 717

199008060002
27140

08/06/1990
12:00:00

BROADHEAD
JULIAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

26 115

198503200000
63770

03/20/1985
12:00:00

BROADHEAD
JULIAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

11 353

198601160000
17010

01/16/1986
12:00:00

BROADHEAD
JULIAN

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

13 539

198805180001
42290

05/18/1988
12:00:00

BROADHEAD
JULIAN

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

20 124

199104090001
00470

04/09/1991
12:00:00

BROADHEAD
JULIAN

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

27 923

199602140000
46991

02/14/1996
10:08:21

BROADHEAD
JULIAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK


