Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= BROADHEAD JULIAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601160000 16820	01/16/1986 12:00:00	BROADHEAD JULIAN	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	13	540				
198904170001 04450	04/17/1989 12:00:00	BROADHEAD JULIAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	22	717				
199008060002 27140	08/06/1990 12:00:00	BROADHEAD JULIAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	26	115				
198503200000 63770	03/20/1985 12:00:00	BROADHEAD JULIAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	11	353				
198601160000 17010	01/16/1986 12:00:00	BROADHEAD JULIAN	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	13	539				
198805180001 42290	05/18/1988 12:00:00	BROADHEAD JULIAN	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	20	124				
199104090001 00470	04/09/1991 12:00:00	BROADHEAD JULIAN	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	27	923				
199602140000 46991	02/14/1996 10:08:21	BROADHEAD JULIAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						